[
Motor Position

Galileo EPD

Real Time Azimuth Anisotropies

97349

ket B N A

00:00:00
1997-349

+
—-1.85

-19.64

1.06

1.03
—16.69
0.86

anti—sun

142 ]

> 0~ W

sun

O
Il

Software Version: RTAZIM_FLUX V 1.20

Data Production: 06—03-00

Plot Production: Sun Sep 16 08:56:41 2001

Color File: wondr3

Geofactor File: 1.1

o

90°
180°
270°
360

Log |

B

90°

180°
270
360"

Log |

Log |

Log |

Log |

Log |

00:00:00
1997-350

+
3.34 X JSE
-5.01 Y JSE
0.14 / JSE

Jupiter look direction

Corotation

look direction

5.47

4.79

4.45

4.10
5.19

4.88
4.56

4.25

3.94
5.09

4.76
4.43

4.11

3.78
4.81

4.49

3.85

3.53
4.54

4.22
3.90

3.58

3.26
4.10

3.80

3.50

2.89

R]
Rj
R]




